
TANK

Technical Specification
Size: Super Plus / XXL

49.5~54.5cm

80cm

12cm

61.5cm

90cm

60cm

63cm

64.5~81.5cm

48.5~58cm

Package Size: 93cm L×80cm W×39cm H Net Weight: 34 kg Gross Weight: 39 kg

The measurement data from the DXRacer Lab may exist minor errorsPlease refer to the 
chair itself for exact measurements.


